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1.

120152

SEPTEMBER, 2022

ATSEPT 16/221.

120152-MV

6335 DOBSON LANE

SOUTH HALF LOT 22,
CONCESSION 2

GEOGRAPHIC TOWNSHIP OF GOULBOURN
 CITY OF OTTAWA

24.1

PART 1

±109.7
±131.0

±52.2
±71.4

±60.6

±2
59

.2

ISSUED FOR MINOR VARIANCE APPLICATION

Minor Variance Application:

Part 1:

a. To permit a reduced lot width of 24.1
meters; whereas the By-law requires
a minimum lot width of 50 meters
(Section 227(2), Table 227(a)). 

MINOR
VARIANCE

APPLICATION
#1a

1 : 2000 800 4020 60

2022-11-09

Prabhdeepr
Stamp (w/o date)
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1.

120152

SEPTEMBER, 2022

ATSEPT 16/221.

120152-MV

6335 DOBSON LANE

SOUTH HALF LOT 22,
CONCESSION 2

GEOGRAPHIC TOWNSHIP OF GOULBOURN
 CITY OF OTTAWA

37.7

±121.3
±53.4

±24.9
±17.2

ISSUED FOR MINOR VARIANCE APPLICATION

Minor Variance Application:

Part 3:

b.      To permit a reduced lot width of 37.7
meters; whereas the By-law requires
a minimum lot width of 50 meters
(Section 227(2), Table 227(a)). 

MINOR
VARIANCE

APPLICATION
#2

a

1 : 2000 800 4020 60

±2
59

.2

PART 3 25
9.

1
2022-11-09

Prabhdeepr
Stamp (w/o date)


	Sheets and Views
	6305

	120152-SEV-6335-1.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	6335-1


	120152-SEV-6335-2.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	6335-2


	120152-MV-6335-1.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	6335-1


	120152-MV-6335-2.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	6335-2



